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18.
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2e.

31.
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Hzarmann, Elisabeth
Miller, Gisela
Weiland, Rita
Coster,Christa
Bals, Erunhilde
Hucklenkroich,
Schafers,Mechthild
Stickeln,Waltraud
Wilmes,Klaudia
Henkenius, Doris
Elimel, Luise
Flore,Gabi

Schéafers,Ulla

Engelmann, Hildegard
Brommelhaus.Angelika

Yngelbracht ,Christel

Gehle, Ulrike
Fecke, Marlene
Fleckner, Leni
Moors, Helga
Hildesheim, Elke
Hess, Renate
Michels,Nanni
Bercst, Margot
Thdne,Maria
Bartoldus, Margret
Davin, Gisela
Lotze,Rita
Michels,Rita
Feichelt,Hannelore
Jager,Marianne
Pennig, Marita
Schiller, Agnes
Floren,Anni
Muller, Elisabeth
Rottkamp,Evi

Wieners,Helga

Margret

KC
KC
KC
KC

KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC

KC
KC
KC
KC

KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC

s e 77 4

Almeulesn, Warburg

Rotes Kornchen Daseburg
ESU MauerbliUmchan Warburg
ESU Warburg 1
Amtsschieber Warburg 11
Rinnenfluchse Warburg

ESV Warburg I

Dufte Eienen Eissen 11
ESU Mauerklimchen Warburg
Pudelmiezen Warburg I
Pudelmiezen Warburg I

ESVU MauerblUmchen Warburg
ESV Warburg I

Kegelflichse Heitmann

ESV
ESVU UWarburg 1

Die Lustigen 11 Pechkalsh.

Mauerblumchen

Dufte Bienen Eissen I
Scherfede 11

Scherfede 1

Nachteulen
Nachteulen
Nachteulen Scherfede I
Die Emmas, Warburg
Lustige Diemelnixen Warb.
Nachteulen Scherfede 11
WackelhSlzer Warburg 11
Flotte Schwalben Warkturg
Rinnenflchse UWarburg
Nachteulen,Natzungen 11
Lustige Diemelni<en Warkb.
Wackelhdlzer Warburg I1I
Lustige Diemelnixen Warhb.
Die
BSW
ESV

Die

Pumpen Germete
Warburg

Mauerblimchen Warburg
Lustigen 11 Peckelsh.
Dufte Bienen Eissen 11

Dufte Bienen Eissen 1

(]

=4

1.9%
194
133
189
188
187
187
18E
185
184
183
183
183
182
181
181
181
18@
18¢€
l8e
178
177
: i
176
176

179
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Camen
1. KC
2. KC
'3. xC
: 4, KC
5y KE
B+ KE
7. KC
B. KC
8. KE
KC
11. KC
i KC
3. KE
14, KC
15, KC
B. KC
¥ KE
i8. KC
1S. XC
2d. KC
2l KE
KC
23. KC
2%, KE
25, KE
26. KC
27. KC
8. KB
2S5. KC
33. KC
31. KC
8% KE
33. KE
3% KL

ESVU Warburg I

. ESV lMauerblUmchen Warburg

Nachteulen Scherfede I
Dufte Eienen Eissen 11
Almeclen Uarburg
Pudelmiezen Werburg I
Nachteulen Scherfesde 11
Lustige Diemelnixen Wacburg I
Flotte Motten Warburg

Rotes Kdrnchen Daseburg
Lustige 7 Warburg
Wackelhdlzer Warburg I1I

Die Emmas Warburg
Nachteulen Natzungen I1
Flotte Schwalbhen Warburg
Oie Lustigen 11 Peckelsheim
Rinnenfichse Warburg
Pudelmiezen Warburg 11

ESVU UWarburg 111

Die Pumpen Germete

ESV Turngirls UWarburg
Nachteulen Natzungen I

ESW Warburg

Waclkelhdlzer Warburg I

Die Lustigen BZrdehoppler
Lustige Diemelnixen Warburg 11
Poltergeister Daseburg

Die lustigen .2 Ossendorf
ESU Warburg I1

Dufte Bienen Eissen I

78 Warburg

Blaues Wunder Herlinghausan
Cie Durstigen Spasswvigel

Holzhacker Germete

ﬂﬁ?@mﬁﬁ

782
777
788
768
T4
736
734
725
7@3

Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Haolz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Haolz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Hclz
Holz
Holz
Helz
Holz
Hol=z
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Halz
Holz
Holz
Hclz
Haolz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Hclz

Holz
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Herren Einzel:
@1. Niggemeier,Klaus KC ESV Holzfaller Warburg I 213 Haolz
.02. Engelbracht,Manfred KC ESV Holzfaller Warburg II 212 Holz
B3. Eckert,Johannes KC Junge Fluchse Bad DOriburg 2l2 Holz
@4. Wienhues,Hermann KC Stadtverwaltung Warburg I 208 Holz
5. Wolf,Hans KC Junge Fluchse Bad Driburg 2@7 Holz
6. Wassmuth,Walter KC ESU Holzfdller Warburg I 207 Haolz
7. Wilmes, Georg KC KC Brauerei Kochlschein 2@6 Holz
@B. Fischbach, Theo KC Stadtverwaltung Warburg I 2068 Holz
@8. Schroder, Franz KC Lustige Bruder Peckelsh.l 205 Holz
12. Fieseler,Johannes KC Junge Fichse Bad Driburg 204 Holz
f Niggemann, Otto KC ESV Warburg I 204 Holz
12. Karuweg,Reinhold KC Blaue Jungs Scherfede 203 Holz
Klaffke, GUunter KC Gut Holz Warburg 2803 Holz
14, Tschiersch,Gunter KC Spatlese Warburg 202 Holz
Weiland, Gerd KC ESV Holzfaller Warburg II 202 Holz
5 16. Vonde,Hans-Jurgen KC Gut Holz Warburg 201 Holz
" 17. Drolshagen, Gunter KC ESV Holzfédller Warburg I 200 Hclz
Pilz,Wolfgang KC Junge Fuchse Bad DOriburg 202 Holz
13. NMerwald, Toni KC Sp tlese Warburg 183 Holz
23. Wasmuth,Karl KC Lustige Brider Peckelsh.l 183 Heolz
2l. Ehle, Heinrich KC Edeluweiss Daseburg 198 Holz
Gutsch, Theo KC Gut Holz Warburg 188 Holz
Haurand, Brunc KC Trockene Kehlen Scherfedel 188 Holz
Thomas, Leo KC Bose Buben Scherfede I 188 Holz
25. Dierkes, Rudi KC Desenberg Daseburg I 197 Holz
Floren, Peter KC Siekbuben Warburg 137 Holz
Michels, August KC Desenberg Daseburg I 137 Holz
Michels, Josef KC Rotes Kdrnchen Daseburg 137 Holz
Maller, Paul KC Ruhige Kugel Warburg I 187 Holz
Redeker, Werner KC Rotes Kdrnchen Daseburg 197 Holz
31. Buthe,Wilfrid KC Junge Flchse Bad Driburg 196 Holz
Drewski,Lothar KC Gut Holz Warburg 186 Holz
Eckert,Ulli KC Junge Flchse Bad Driburg 186 Holz
34, Coster,Reinhold KC ESV Warburg 1 1S5 Holz
Engelmann, Werner KC ESV Warburg I 1895 Holz
Fischer, Heinz KC Harmonie Warburg I 185 Holz
Peters, Walter KC Skiclub Warburg I 1895 Holz

Schulze, Rudolf KC Amtsschieber Warburg I 185 Hol:z
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23.
1@,
11,
Le.
13
i 2

i5

L7,
185

20.
21

23
24
a5,

6.,

29,

G I
32
33.

35.
36.
C \ieP
38.
349,
0.

KC

ESU Holzfaller Warburg I

Junge Flchse Bad Driburg I
Siekbuben Warburg I
Desenberg Daseburg I
Stadtverwaltung Warburg I
ESU Holzf&dller Warburg II
Gut Holz Warburg

Lustige Brlder Peckelsheim I
ESV Warburg 1

Junge Flchse Bad Driburg I1I
Rotes Koernchen Daseburg
Spatlese Warburg
Diemelbuben Warburg 1
Harmonie Warburg I

Skiclub Warburg I

Trockene Kehlen Scherfede I
Blaue Jungs Scherfede I
Birilli D'oro Warburg I
Schuwarz-Weiss Warburg I
Desenberg Daseburg 11
Frohliche Sieben Warburg

Siekbuben Warburg 11

. BSW Warburg I

Bose Buben Scherfede I
Lustige Bruder Peckelsheim 11
Bose Buben Germete I

Polizei Warburg

ESVU Warburg 11

Edeluweiss Daseburg

Ruhige Kugel Warburg I

FXC Warburg

Poltergeister Eissen

Btse Buben Germete I1

Hohle Gasse Daseburg

13/B7 Warburg

Poltergeister Daseburg
Kegelflchse Heitmann Warburg I
ESU Diemelbuben 11

Harmonie Warburg 11

Birilli D’oro Warburg 11



Herren

n

Einzel:

Pichlak,Klaus P,
Gerlach,Horst
Carli,Helmut
Rudolph, Norbert
Stolz, Herbert

Herren Mannschaften

ESU Jerxheim

2. E5V Jahn Kassel I1
3. ESU Jahn Kassel I

%, Lustige 9, Rhoden 1
5. Lustige 38, Rhoden 11
Damen Einzel

1. Kruschke, Irmgard

2. Deneke, Irma

3. Kthne, Elvira

ESVU Jerxheim
ESU Jerxheim
ESU Jahn Kassel 11
ESU Jahn Kassel 11
ESVU Jerxheim

ESVU Jerxheim
ESVU Jerxheim
ESVU Jerxheim

225 Holz
2138 Holz
211 Holz
211 Holz
208 Holz

1047 Holz
13218 Holz
101@ Holz

842 Holz
931 Holz

217 Holz
205 Holz
192 Holz
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45.
46.
Y7
48,
35,

S

53,
S4.

56.
57
58.
593,

6@,
B
63.
B4,
65,
EB.
B7.

KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC
KC

HolzfFaller Peckeslsheim
Brauerei Kohlschein Warburg

Amtsschieber Warburg I

Kegelfuchse Heitmann Warburg I1

Einer bleibt stehen Warburg I

Volles Rohr Warburg

Bose Euben Scherfede 11

Die wilden 1@ Hohenuwepel
Blaues Wunder Herlinghausen
Rinnenf chse Warburg

1825 Warburg

Ruhige Kugel Warburg 11
Trockene Kehlen Scherfede 11
Die Lustigen B&rdehoppler
Stadtverwaltung Warburg 11
Skiclub Warburg II

Die lustigen 1@ Warburg

BSW Warburg 11

Blaue Jungs Scherfede 11
Holzhacker Germete
Schluckspechte Hohenwepel
Amtsschieber Warburg II

Die lustigen 12 Ossendorf

Einer bleibt stehen Warburg I1I

Die Sonntagskegler
Die Durstigen Spassvoegel

Die Pumpen Germete

B76
873
B6S
B6S
B64
863
86c
B85S
857
857
852
B52
848
843
843
842
834
831
Bee
B16
816
788
788
786
783
747
743

Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz
Holz



